1LLS, Lens Linear System
Formula Luci
LLS, Lens Linear System
Linear Light System with
five different lens optics.
2Formula Luci
1LLS, Lens Linear System
LLS Overview Sommario LLS 02

Accessories
Accessori
Order example
Esempio ordine
	• LL
	• 142
318
626
934
1242
	• F1829
F18215
F18220
	• 27
30
35
40
50
	• TAM
TAC
TCA
	• D
M
L
	• E
LV
LLS (Lens Light System)
142,0 mm • 5,60 "
318,0 mm • 12,52 "
626,0 mm • 24,65 "
934,0 mm • 36,77 "
1242,0 mm • 48,90 "
182 LED/m • 55 LED/ft
9,5 W/m • 2,9 W/ft
182 LED/m • 55 LED/ft
15,7 W/m • 4,8 W/ft
182 LED/m • 55 LED/ft
19,6 W/m • 6,0 W/ft
 2700 K
 3000 K
 3500 K
 4000 K
 5000 K
Caps + Magnets
Tappi + Magneti
Caps + Steel clips
Tappi + Clip in acciaio
Caps + Adjustable brackets
Tappi + Staffe orientabili
Diffused 120°
Medium 30°
Wide 60°
Eyelid/Palpebra
Louvers/Louvers • Pending
	• LL 142 F1829 27 TAM D E
LLS, 142,0 mm • 5,60 ",
182 LED/m • 55 LED/ft,
9,5 W/m • 2,9 W/ft, Warm White 2700,
Caps + Magnets, Diffused 120°, Eyelid
LLS, 142,0 mm, 182 LED/m, 9,5 W/m,
Warm White 2700, Tappi + Magneti,
Diffused 120°, Palpebra
Order code Codice ordine
Louvers • Pending (See page 18)
Louvers • Pending (Vedi pagina 18)
Eyelid (See page 18)
Palpebra (Vedi pagina 18)
10Formula Luci
LLS • Oval
11LLS, Lens Linear System
Finishing

Accessories
Accessori
Order example
Esempio ordine
	• LL
	• 142
318
626
934
1242
	• F1829
F18215
F18220
	• 27
30
35
40
50
	• TAM
TAC
TCA
	• O
	• E
LV
LLS (Lens Light System)
142,0 mm • 5,60 "
318,0 mm • 12,52 "
626,0 mm • 24,65 "
934,0 mm • 36,77 "
1242,0 mm • 48,90 "
182 LED/m • 55 LED/ft
9,5 W/m • 2,9 W/ft
182 LED/m • 55 LED/ft
15,7 W/m • 4,8 W/ft
182 LED/m • 55 LED/ft
19,6 W/m • 6,0 W/ft
 2700 K
 3000 K
 3500 K
 4000 K
 5000 K
Caps + Magnets
Tappi + Magneti
Caps + Steel clips
Tappi + Clip in acciaio
Caps + Adjustable brackets
Tappi + Staffe orientabili
OVAL (25°×70°)
Eyelid/Palpebra
Louvers/Louvers • Pending
	• LL 142 F1829 27 TAM O E
LLS, 142,0 mm • 5,60 ",
182 LED/m • 55 LED/ft,
9,5 W/m • 2,9 W/ft, Warm White 2700,
Caps + Magnets, OVAL (25°×70°), Eyelid
LLS, 142,0 mm, 182 LED/m, 9,5 W/m,
Warm White 2700, Tappi + Magneti,
OVAL (25°×70°), Palpebra
Order code Codice ordine
Louvers • Pending (See page 18)
Louvers • Pending (Vedi pagina 18)
Eyelid (See page 18)
Palpebra (Vedi pagina 18)
14Formula Luci
LLS • Wall Washer
15LLS, Lens Linear System
Listings and marks

Accessories
Accessori
Order example
Esempio ordine
	• LL
	• 142
318
626
934
1242
	• F1829
F18215
F18220
	• 27
30
35
40
50
	• TAM
TAC
TCA
	• A
	• E
LLS (Lens Light System)
142,0 mm • 5,60 "
318,0 mm • 12,52 "
626,0 mm • 24,65 "
934,0 mm • 36,77 "
1242,0 mm • 48,90 "
182 LED/m • 55 LED/ft
9,5 W/m • 2,9 W/ft
182 LED/m • 55 LED/ft
15,7 W/m • 4,8 W/ft
182 LED/m • 55 LED/ft
19,6 W/m • 6,0 W/ft
 2700 K
 3000 K
 3500 K
 4000 K
 5000 K
Caps + Magnets
Tappi + Magneti
Caps + Steel clips
Tappi + Clip in acciaio
Caps + Adjustable brackets
Tappi + Staffe orientabili
Wall Washer
Eyelid/Palpebra
	• LL 142 F1829 27 TAM A E
LLS, 142,0 mm • 5,60 ",
182 LED/m • 55 LED/ft,
9,5 W/m • 2,9 W/ft, Warm White 2700,
Caps + Magnets, Wall Washer, Eyelid